

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 111/2021

Seeta Parsoya W/o Shree Ganesh Sonwal D/o Shree Chhaganlal
Parsoya & Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Ganesh Sonwal S/o Shree Ramdayal Sonwal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Parmender Dadhich, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

01/02/2021

Issue notice to the respondent, returnable by four weeks.

Record be called for.

List after four weeks, as prayed.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Gourav/110

सत्यमेव जयते