

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 242/2021

Ganesh Sonwal Son Of Shri Ramdayal Sonwal

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 111/2021

Seeta Parsoya W/o Shree Ganesh Sonwal D/o Shree Chhaganlal Parsoya

----Petitioner

Versus

Ganesh Sonwal S/o Shree Ramdayal Sonwal

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Parmender Dadhich

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

23/05/2024

None present on behalf of the petitioner(s).

In the interest of justice, list these matters on 25.07.2024.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J