

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 242/2021

Ganesh Sonwal Son Of Shri Ramdayal Sonwal

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 111/2021

Seeta Parsoya W/o Shree Ganesh Sonwal D/o Shree Chhaganlal Parsoya

----Petitioner

Versus

Ganesh Sonwal S/o Shree Ramdayal Sonwal

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sunil Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sudesh Kumar Saini, P.P. with Mr. Navdeep Singh Mr. Parmender Dadhich

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

13/04/2026

पत्रावली दो सप्ताह पश्चात् सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J